Document Number: 31532
Revision 23-Oct-00
70
Packaging and MIL ID
Vishay Dale
For Technical Questions, contact: ff2aresistors@vishay.com
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS  in inches [millimeters]

SIDE-BY-SIDE SIP
FLAT PACK
MILITARY PART ORDERING EXAMPLES
RESISTOR NETWORKS
MIL-PRF-83401F  (Type [RZ]) 1. Military Specification
2. Specification Sheet No.
3. Characteristic
4. Resistance Value
Resistance Value Examples
Four Digit Figure
49R9 = 49.9 ohm, 1000 = 100 ohm
1001 = 1k ohm, 1004 = 1 Megohm
Tolerance Examples
F = ± 1.0% G = ± 2.0% J = ± 5.0%
NOTE:  M
Characteristic.
2%
5
Vishay
Dale
Type
M
3
M8340101
1, 2
G
5
=
1003
4
A
6
100k
4
A
6
MDM
5. Tolerance
6. Schematic
SMD
A